

THE MISSION OF THE DIGHTON-REHOBOTH REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT, IN WITH PARENTS AND THE COMMUNITY, IS TO PROVIDE STUDENTS WITH THE KNOWLEDGE, SKILLS, AND SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY TO BECOME CONTRIBUTING CITIZENS IN OUR EVER CHANGING WORLD

## DIGHTON-REHOBOTH REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT **DIGHTON-REHOBOTH REGIONAL SCHOOL COMMITTEE**

SPECIAL SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEETING

FRIDAY, DECEMBER 16, 2016 AT 9:00AM

## DIGHTON-REHOBOTH REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL - SUPERINTENDENT'S CONFERENCE ROOM

- 9:00
- Call to Order
  Pledge of Allegiance
- 3. **Action Items:** 9:05
  - a. Vote to approve a warrant article to submit to the town of Rehoboth Board of Selectman for Rehoboth K-8 school capital facility improvements.
  - **Adjourn**